E o727

Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

.3a ETAPA GT SERIES SPORT 2025
FORMULA Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
20 TREINO 16/04/2025 11:30 . . .
| n

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 11:39:44

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 ST Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 ST
(94) GKIRYLA (17) C.KIRYLA
1 11:44:54.173 1:37.905 37.336 35375 25.194 231,3 1 11:45:36.676 1:44.291 40.657 38.129  25.505 208,9
2 11:46:28.444 1:34.271 36.587 35222 22462 231,8 2 11:47:25.806 1:49.130 44.460 39.318  25.352 210,9
3 11:48:02.034 1:33.590 36.112 34.905 22573 235,3 3 11:49:12.765 1:46.959 39.936 41.359  25.664 212,2
4 11:49:35.225 1:33.191 35.829 34934 22428 234,8 4 11:50:55.925 40.010 37.825 25325 201,5
p5 11:51:21.562 1:46.337 36.522 38.051 236,3 p5 11:52:57.624 2:01.699 42272 40.118 210,5
6 12:00:35.012 9:13.450 36.904 22.761 6 12:07:19.416 14:21.792 39.372 25.112
7 12:02:09.434 1:34.422 36.288 35.808 22.326 2353 7 12:09:09.245 1:49.829 42.405 42,022 25.402 213,0
8 12:03:42.060 EEXTA 35597 34.660 22.369 238,4 8 12:10:52.817 1:43.572 40.145 38.007 25.420 208,9
9 12:05:16.882 1:34.822 35.485 36.962 22375 237,9 9 12:12:36.663 1:43.846 40.413 38.141  25.292 209,3
10 12:06:57.224 1:40.342 37.706 40.136  22.500 238,4 p10 12:14:38.627 2:01.964 45.171 40.858 208,5
p1 12:09:07.177 2:09.953 51.103 44,516 237,9
p12 12:12:39.951 3:32.774 37.601 (100)
1 11:45:34.278 2:02.607 49.154 46.450 27.003 207,3
(48) 2 11:47:35.576 2:01.298 49.156 45552  26.590 208,9
1 11:45:28.557 1:43.973 40.335 39.037  24.601 2164 3 11:49:33.191 1:57.615 46.696 44246  26.673 210,9
2 11:47:10.686 1:42.129 39.437 38.029 24.663 219,1 p4 11:51:44.375 2:11.184 46.272 44172 211,8
3 11:48:52.477 1:41.791 39.529 37.764 24498 220,0 5 12:03:23.686 11:39.311 54538  31.913
4 11:50:33.205 1:40.728 38.709 37.728  24.291 220,9 6 12:05:25.014 2:01.328 48.961 45322  27.045 187,5
5 11:52:13.779 1:40.574 38.467 37.641  24.466 220,9 7 12:07:18.206 1:53.192 44.367 42569  26.256 209,7
6 11:53:53.977 1:40.198 38.274 37.552  24.372 2218 8 12:09:13.512 1:55.306 45173 42771 27.362 211,8
7 11:55:34.475 1:40.498 38.574 37.591  24.333 222,2 9 12:11:02.863 1:49.351 42.937 40.977  25.437 211,4
8 11:57:14.386 1:39.911 38.306 37.378 24227 2222 10 12:12:49.461 1:46.598 41.471 40.041  25.086 213,4
p9 11:59:09.244 1:54.858 40.638 39.122 2218 " 12:14:36.184 1:46.723 41.383 40.244  25.096 213,9
10 12:05:20.580 6:11.336 40.932  24.393 12 12:16:20.529 EEYEYEE  40.400 38.977  24.968 214,7
1 12:07:01.937 1:41.357 38.452 38.626  24.279 220,9 p13 12:18:25.343 2:04.814 43.318 40.868 213,0
12 12:08:47.272 1:45.335 43.331 37.718  24.286 221,3
13 12:10:27.675 1:40.403 38.453 37614  24.336 221,3 (1) EDNIL FILHO
14 12:12:07.707 1:40.032 38.300 37.394 24338 221,8 1 11:47:12.254 2:11.543 53.882 49.484  28.177 178,2
15 12:13:49.711 1:42.004 38.912 38.873  24.219 221,8 2 11:49:18.845 2:06.591 48.919 49.243  28.429 207,3
16 12:15:29.176 1:39.465 38.406 36.991  24.068 2231 3 11:51:23.005 2:04.160 48.002 49.031  27.127 206,1
17 12:17:08.434 IEEEEE  38.199 36.879 24.180 2227 4 11:53:24.997 2:01.992 47.524 46.581  27.887 213,9
p18 12:19:11.673 2:03.239 44643 40.958 2227 5 11:55:27.494 2:02.497 47.524 47.955  27.018 215,6
6 11:57:25.865 1:58.371 45.709 45937  26.725 214,3
(15) 7 11:59:25.422 1:59.557 47.291 45960  26.306 215,1
1 11:44:58.720 1:44.476 40.398 38.831  25.247 212,2 8 12:01:22.182 1:56.760 44,088 46.190  26.482 215,6
2 11:46:41.076 1:42.356 39.563 38.310 24.483 213,0 9 12:03:18.388 1:56.206 44.506 45231  26.469 216,9
3 11:48:22.010 1:40.934 38.918 37.749  24.267 218,2 10 12:05:13.850 1:55.462 44.234 44524  26.704 215,6
4 11:50:02.662 1:40.652 38.742 37.521  24.389 220,0 1 12:07:09.054 1:55.204 44.306 44645  26.253 215,6
5 11:51:43.313 1:40.651 38.857 37.441 24353 216,9 p12 12:09:23.909 2:14.855 43.833 44.288 216,9
6 11:53:23.795 1:40.482 38.666 37.256  24.560 217,3 13 12:13:57.057 4:33.148 47.827  29.099
7 11:55:03.701 1:39.906 38.533 37179  24.194 220,0 14 12:15:54.933 1:57.876 45.428 44682  27.766 196,4
8 11:56:43.423 1:39.722 38.332 37.235 24.155 218,6 15 12:17:49.543 HEETXIIE 44504 44389  25.717 203,8
9 11:58:23.154 1:39.731 38.284 37.215  24.232 219,5
10 12:00:03.168 1:40.014 38.535 37.183  24.296 218,2
1 12:01:42.831 1:39.663 38.256 37.169  24.238 219,5
12 12:03:22.533 1:39.702 38.346 37.064 24292 220,0
13 12:05:02.998 1:40.465 39.113 37.257  24.095 217,3
14 12:06:42.520 1:39.522 38.014 37.056  24.452 217,3
p15 12:08:35.181 1:52.661 38.177 36.913 218,2
16 12:16:38.858 8:03.677 37.665  24.250
17 12:18:18.182 38.146 37.016  24.162 219,5
(28)
1 12:16:21.976 1:42.876 40.696 38.385 23.795 211,8
2 12:18:01.368 EEEECF  39.064 36.816  23.512 225,0
(44) PAULO JORGE
1 11:45:51.914 1:51.835 44154 41937 25744 215,6
2 11:47:39.493 1:47.579 41578 40.720  25.281 217,3
3 11:49:24.803 1:45.310 40.909 39.258  25.143 219,1
4 11:51:09.207 1:44.404 40.071 39.461  24.872 218,6
5 11:52:52.853 1:43.646 39.942 38.979 24725 219,1
6 11:54:36.631 1:43.778 40.131 39.018  24.629 219,5
7 11:56:21.342 1:44.711 40.026 38.834  25.851 219,1
8 11:58:03.677 39.312 38.323  24.700 2191
9 11:59:46.580 1:42.903 39.285 38.535  25.083 219,5
p10 12:01:41.844 1:55.264 39.875 40.319 219,5
1 12:11:38.975 9:57.131 42,003 25.625
12 12:13:24.248 1:45.273 40.018 39.982 25273 218,6
13 12:15:07.711 1:43.463 39.884 38.901 24678 219,1
14 12:16:51.314 1:43.603 39.634 39.023  24.946 220,4
p15 12:18:48.928 1:57.614 39.792 40.768 219,1
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